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Product Features

Description

SKU

Product key

Diameter (D)

Height

d1

Holding force

Magnet quality

Max. operating / product temperature
Diameter (d2)

Material housing

Pot magnets with cylinder hole

GM16608

SKU: GM16608

Pot magnet with cylinder hole
GM16608

GM16608

83 mm

18 mm

10.5 mm

600 N

Ferrite

200 °C

32 mm

Galvanized steel

Visit our website for specifications, drawings, documentation, accessories, spare parts and more

https://www.goudsmitmagnets.com/solutions/mounting-holding-magnets/pot-magnets-magnetic-hooks/pot-magnets-with-
cylinder-hole.html?sku=GM16608
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